1-36
Motherboards
Features
AMD Sempron™ Mini-ITX Motherboard with AMD M690E Chipset
AMD Sempron-Based
● Supports AMD Sempron™ processor,
   800MHz FSB
● 1x DDR2 DIMM, Max. 2GB

Relative
Humidity 10%~90% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
MI933
AMD Sempron™ 200U, 1.0GHz, M690E Mini-
ITX motherboard w/ VGA and dual PCI-E
Gigabit LAN
MI933-15
AMD Sempron™ 210U, 1.5GHz, M690E Mini-
ITX motherboard w/ VGA and dual PCI-E
Gigabit LAN
CMI201-60 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 60W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder
CMI201-85 Chassis for Mini-ITX (low power), w/ 85W PSU, 2.5”
HDD holder
CMI203-180 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 180W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder
CMI203-250 Chassis for Mini-ITX, w/ 250W PSU, 3.5” HDD holder
SATA II
DDR2 Sockets
AMD M690E
Chipset